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KL Touch Of Heaven
Blazin Babe Olena
HP Feel The Fame
Force The Goodbye

RIDER

Kassie Mowry
Brittany Tonozzi
Ryann Pedone
Kassie Mowry

TRheavensilluminated Molli Montgomery
GQH Hookedonafeeling James Barnes

Tres Of Phoebe
Swoon Ta Be Famous
JL Roc Lost A Sock
KG Justiceslick

Kelli Mancinell
Ashley Schafer
Mark Bugni
Kathy Grimes

MR ShakinMyDashOff Jodee Miller

RP Recoil N Strike
Born On Derby Day

Pete Oen
Ashley Schafer

Judges Heartbreaker Ashley Schafer
SG Lifeinthefastlane Stacy Glause

Fast Flingin Dash

Kelly Conrado

Coronaslucky Twonite Kortney Kizer

Lucklustandpixiedust Dacota Monk

So Very Heavenly
Toxxic

French Streakof Fame
Shake That Firewater
Tres Cups Of Sugar
Armednfamous

Ta Heavens Gift
The Hengster
Blazin Ta Betty
Three Spin Doctor
Packin Ta Fly Bye Yo
VR Eddies On Fire

Dustin Angelle
Jim Warner
Ashley Schafer
U Vondette
Wyatt Paul
Ashley Day

Molli Montgomery
Dustin Angelle
Kelsey Treharne
Ryann Pedone
Shawn Varpness
Whitney Godinez

TIME
15.223
15.237
15.258
15.269
15.301
15315
15.356
15.36/
15415
15422
15432
15432
15.460
15461
15464
15479
15491
15572
15.587
15.62
15.65/
15.731
15.741
15878
16.018
16.018
16.124
20410
20.540
21.078

OWNER TOTAL PAYOUT
Kassie Mowry $100,000.00
Garreit & Brittany Tonozzi $60,000.00
Ryann Pedone $32,000.00
Michael Boone $28,000.00
Driver Land & Catle ~ $24,000.00
Kanely Cooper $20,000.00
Kelli Mancineli $16,000.00
Robin A Kuhnhein $12,000.00
Jill Lane Quarter Horses  $12,000.00
Kathy Grimes $8,000.00
MR Performance Horses  $8,000.00
Roger & Rachel Primm ~ $8,000.00
Ashley & Seth Schafer ~ $8,000.00
Cathy Geary $8,000.00
Stacy Glause $8,000.00
Cheyenne & Hurlbert ~ $4,000.00
Kortney Kizer $4,000.00
(ristina Thompson $4,000.00
Dave or Lori Zabe! $4,000.00
Jim & Stacey Warner ~ $4,000.00
Joe & Carla Spitz $4,000.00
Caitlin Joe "0)" Vondette $4,000.00
Ashley Harvey $4,000.00
Radley & Ashley Day  $4,000.00
Jordan Diaz $4,000.00
Meagan Hengst $4,000.00
Tesha Jo Fredericks ~~ $4,000.00
Lisa Thomas $4,000.00
Michael & Julie Erkamaa  $4,000.00
Luann Johnson $4,000.00

OWNER
$60,000.00
$36,000.00
$19.200.00
$16,800.00
$14.400.00
$12,000.00
$9,600.00
$7200.00
$7200.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00
$2.400.00

SIRENOM
$30,000.00
$18,000.00
$9.600.00
$8,400.00
$7200.00
$6,000.00
$4,800.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$2 400,00
$2 400,00
$2 400,00
$2 400,00
$2 400,00
$2 400.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1.200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1.200.00
$1200.00
$1.200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00
$1200.00

NOMINATOR NOMINATOR
$10,000.00 Karma Loftin
$6,000.00  Garret & Brittuny Tonozzi
$3,200.00  Ryann Pedone
$2800.00  Kassie Mowry
$2400.00  Tracy Lambert
$2,000.00 Trena Greer
$1600.00  Robert Blohowiak
$1,200.00  Robin A Kuhnhein
$1200.00  Jill Lane Quarfer Horses
$800.00  Kathy Grimes
$800.00 MR Performance Horses
$800.00

$800.00  Ashley & Seth Schafer
$800.00  Cathy Geary

$800.00  Stacy Glause

$400.00  Wimberly & Hurlbert
$400.00  Koriney Kizer
$400.00  Cristina Thompson
$400.00  Dave & Lori Zabel
$400.00  Jim o& Stacey Warner
$400.00  Joe & Carla Spitz
$400.00  "U"Vondette
40000  Ashley Harvey
$40000  Radley & Ashley Day
$40000  Jordan Diaz

$400.00  Meagan Hengst
40000  Tesha Jo Fredericks
$400.00  Lisa Thomas

$400.00  Julie & Michoel Erkamoa
$400.00  Luann Johnson

SIRE

JL Dash Ta Heaven
Blazin Jetolena
Feel The Sting Rods
The Goodbye Lane
JL Dash Ta Heaven
JL Sirocco

Tres Seis

Dash Ta Fame

JL Sirocco

Slick By Design
Dash Ta Fame
Fast Pass Stallion
Freckles Ta Fame
Judge Cash

The Goodbye Lane
A Sireak Of Fling
JL Dash Ta Heaven
Dashin Dynamo
JL Dash Ta Heaven
JL Dash Ta Heaven
Streakin Boon Dox
Firewater Canyon
Tres Fortunes
Dash Ta Fame

JL Dash Ta Heaven
Fire Water Flit
Dash Ta Fame

No Pressure On Me
French Streakin
Eddie Stinson

DAM

Junior Country Girl
Streakin Six Babe
Last Ladybug

VF Forcit First

TR Dashing Badger
Final Exultation
Runawayheart
Guys Tofs N Fries
Reddy To Rebound
KG Jusficeweexpeded
Shake It Frenchie

KR Last Fling
Frenchmans Perkette
Full Of Fame

Dash Ta Suz

Corona Four Fiesta
Crownroyalgoldlabel
So Very Epic

Uno Mas Fiesta
Famed French Kiss
La Mestena

Zeros Maybelline
Queen Of Bullets

(S Limelight

Daisy Duke Dash
Blazin Black Beauty
Streakin Silvercreek
Jess Packin Ta Fame

VF Packin A Six Fire



